
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC SINGLES RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
17B

3 #7 #9 #10Z #12 #17 #19 #20 #23 #27#1
2 J. Johnson S. Halbert J. Mees B. Bauman B. Baker H. Wiles I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. R. Pearson

1 YAM HON HON HON KAW HON HON YAM YAMHON

1 14.484 45.699 57.122 1:14.287 53.413 14.893 14.849 14.349 14.7021:09.892

2 13.925 13.653 13.433 13.441 13.557 14.530 13.707 13.580 13.88213.713

3 13.638 13.609 13.407 13.372 13.480 13.919 13.584 13.677 13.80013.444

4 13.677 13.391 13.342 13.374 13.380 13.640 13.589 13.821 13.55013.493

5 13.632 13.436 13.840 13.403 13.643 13.568 13.761 13.538 13.81913.441

6 13.950 13.389 13.503 13.518 13.498 13.666 13.590 13.556 13.67013.289

7 13.989 13.569 13.430 13.654 13.393 14.023 13.551 13.507 13.50713.461

8 13.894 13.687 13.582 13.618 13.489 13.687 13.526 13.899 13.63113.564

9 13.840 13.601 13.876 13.806 13.764 13.944 13.841 13.860 13.71213.713

10 13.886 13.684 13.980 13.662 13.603 13.840 14.106 13.867 13.81013.678

11 13.967 13.872 13.640 13.684 13.619 13.882 13.882 13.933 13.71513.719

12 14.123 13.670 13.657 13.779 13.649 13.911 13.841 13.806 13.74414.010

13 14.317 13.721 13.952 13.820 13.818 14.318 14.200 13.665 13.91213.842

14 14.274 13.872 13.939 13.920 13.976 13.850 13.957 13.808 13.88014.015

15 14.092 13.767 13.756 13.870 13.684 13.883 13.870 13.879 13.94213.747

16 14.239 13.805 13.832 14.034 14.019 13.990 13.871 13.791 13.93413.806

17 14.388 13.892 14.097 13.853 13.856 33.650 13.830 13.845 13.95213.934

18 14.468 13.868 13.976 13.851 14.099 14.905 13.931 13.812 14.04614.086

19 14.427 13.987 14.020 14.013 13.828 14.085 14.051 13.866 13.97214.051

20 14.453 14.111 13.965 14.077 14.062 14.342 14.054 14.238 14.03313.949

21 14.654 14.024 14.171 14.443 13.829 15.978 14.020 13.885 14.03514.158

22 14.244 13.935 14.105 14.081 13.738 15.665 13.890 13.879 14.05114.210

23 14.422 14.102 13.934 13.936 13.741 14.540 14.221 13.960 14.13614.066

24 14.400 13.982 13.971 13.970 14.050 16.071 14.058 14.131 14.13814.357

25 14.267 14.020 13.933 14.038 14.193 14.204 13.918 14.11513.882

26 14.394 14.034 14.063 14.008 13.870 14.114 14.065 14.10614.226

998 13.632 13.389 13.342 13.372 13.380 13.568 13.526 13.507 13.507MIN 13.289

14.654 14.111 14.171 14.443 14.193 16.071 14.849 14.349 14.702MAX 14.357

14.156 13.787 13.816 13.809 13.754 14.310 13.927 13.851 13.915AVG 13.834
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC SINGLES RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
17B

3 #42 #44 #49 #65 #69 #91 #95 #98#29
2 J. Mataya B. Smith B. Robinson C. Cose C. Texter J. Halbert M. Martin J. Beach K. Kolkman

1 HON HON HON HON KAW HON KAW KAWKAW

1 14.644 15.341 14.857 15.246 14.902 15.207 1:11.597 15.21714.642

2 13.689 13.962 14.155 14.108 14.225 14.089 14.007 13.88814.759

3 13.799 13.596 13.888 14.046 14.404 13.766 13.661 13.65314.054

4 13.618 13.538 14.207 14.048 14.514 13.581 13.626 13.72313.867

5 14.016 13.544 14.047 13.713 13.764 13.596 13.497 13.58413.675

6 13.587 13.624 13.972 13.732 13.674 13.815 13.478 13.78213.652

7 13.641 13.559 13.920 13.714 13.734 13.772 13.562 13.59913.776

8 13.805 13.621 13.959 14.213 14.089 13.956 13.621 13.73813.814

9 13.774 13.605 14.009 13.773 13.880 13.928 13.632 13.90414.019

10 13.855 13.867 13.794 13.892 13.867 14.141 13.667 13.67213.820

11 13.921 13.916 14.082 13.902 13.978 14.102 13.672 13.90313.946

12 13.834 13.920 13.944 14.072 13.882 13.846 13.691 14.06013.973

13 14.084 13.751 14.001 14.348 14.067 14.191 13.793 14.01114.230

14 14.101 13.774 14.188 14.127 14.222 14.166 13.800 14.04914.371

15 14.093 13.858 14.081 14.176 14.099 14.139 13.941 13.99414.071

16 13.983 13.981 14.205 14.140 14.040 14.255 13.783 14.08314.446

17 14.159 13.943 14.365 14.414 14.737 14.361 13.920 13.86114.616

18 14.043 13.959 14.475 14.394 14.299 14.429 14.010 13.99614.339

19 14.138 14.026 15.170 14.922 14.364 14.397 13.864 14.17315.044

20 14.455 14.120 14.066 14.421 14.194 14.580 13.922 13.98814.063

21 14.171 13.911 14.354 14.111 14.505 14.554 13.985 13.96014.229

22 14.232 14.056 14.214 14.216 14.324 13.993 14.094 14.18914.257

23 14.280 14.142 14.258 14.271 14.398 14.214 13.930 14.25814.325

24 14.178 14.182 14.337 14.419 14.658 13.971 14.160 14.04714.499

25 14.330 14.176 14.369 14.406 14.177 14.068 14.028 14.29214.187

26 14.255 14.022 14.224 14.611 14.735 14.639 14.106 14.14514.086

998 13.587 13.538 13.794 13.713 13.674 13.581 13.478 13.584MIN 13.652

14.644 15.341 15.170 15.246 14.902 15.207 14.160 15.217MAX 15.044

14.026 13.923 14.198 14.209 14.221 14.145 13.818 13.991AVG 14.183
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